
FALL SEMESTER 2014 
 
July 31 (Thu) - Last day to submit Academic Petitions for Reinstatement for the Fall 2014 semester. 

August 13 (Wed)—Last day for all pre-registered students to pay fees. FIRST CANCELLATION. 

August 20 (Wed) - Freshman Convocation - 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

August 21 (Thu) - UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE CLASSES BEGIN. 
 

August 21 - 27 (Thu - Wed) - Late registration and schedule adjustments - 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

August 27 (Wed) - Last day to register and/or change Fall class schedules. Last day to drop a 
course or withdraw without record for Fall 2014 and last day to elect/revoke audit option for Fall 2014 
classes. Fees due for any students registered after August 13th. SECOND AND FINAL 
CANCELLATION. Classes in the first or second half-term have different calendars as shown 
below; however, this second/final cancellation date applies to all Fall 2014 classes. 

 
September 1 (Mon) - Labor Day--no classes. The University will be closed. 

 

September 10 (Wed) - Last day to submit Writing Proficiency Portfolio. 
 

October 9 (Thu)- Mid-point in semester. 
 

October 15 (Wed)--Grad Finale. 
 

October 23-24 (Thu - Fri) - Fall Break--no classes. 
 

October 31 (Fri) - Last day to withdraw or drop without receiving a "WF" for Fall 2014 classes. Last 
day to elect/revoke the pass/fail option for Fall 2014 classes. Classes in the first or second half- 
term have different calendars as shown below. 

 
November 3-7 (Mon-Fri)- Advisement for Spring 2015 begins for currently enrolled students. 

 

November 4 (Tue) - General Election Day--no classes. 
 

November 7 (Fri) - Last day to apply for May 2015 graduation. 
 

November 10-14 (Mon - Fri) - Priority Registration for Spring 2015 for currently enrolled students. 
 

November 26-30 (Wed - Sun) - Thanksgiving Holiday--no classes. 



 
 
December 5 (Fri) - UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE CLASSES END. 

 

December 6-7 (Sat - Sun) - Reading days 
 

December 8-12 (Mon - Fri) - Final exams 
 

December 11 (Thu) - Convocation at 6:00 pm in the Convocation Center. 

70 CLASS DAYS 

28 TUESDAY/THURSDAY CLASSES-----42 MONDAY/WEDNESDAY/FRIDAY CLASSES 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

FIRST HALF-TERM— AUGUST 21-OCTOBER 10 
 
August 22 (Fri)—Last day to register for courses in this half-term. Last day to drop/withdraw 
from a class in this term with no record. Last day to elect/revoke the audit option for a class 
in this half-term. 

 
September 17 (Wed)-Last day to drop a class in this half-term and receive a “W.” Last day to 
declare the pass/fail option. 

 
FIRST HALF-TERM FOR EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM— 
AUGUST 21-OCTOBER 13 

 
August 25 (Tue)—Last day to register for courses in this half-term. Last day to drop/withdraw 
from a class in this term with no record. Last day to elect/revoke the audit option for a class 
in this half-term. 

 
September 17 (Wed)—Last day to drop a class in this half-term and receive a “W.” Last day 
to declare the pass/fail option. 

 
 
 
 
SECOND HALF-TERM— OCTOBER 13-DECEMBER 5 



October 14 (Tue)—Last day to register for courses in this half-term. Last day to 
drop/withdraw from a class in this term with no record. Last day to elect/revoke the audit 
option for a class in this half-term. 

 
November 7 (Fri)—Last day to drop a class in this half-term and receive a “W.” Last day to 
declare the pass/fail option. 

 
SECOND HALF-TERM FOR EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM 
OCTOBER 20-DECEMBER 11 

 
October 21 (Mon)—Last day to register for courses in this half-term. Last day to drop/withdraw from 
a class in this term with no record. Last day to elect/revoke the audit option for a class in this half- 
term. 

 
November 14 (Fri)—Last day to drop a class in this half-term and receive a “W.” Last day to 
declare the pass/fail option. 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 2015 

 
January 12 (Mon)—Classes begin. 

 

January 19 (Mon)—Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Service Day—the University will be closed. 
 

January 20 (Tue)—Last day to change a course schedule or drop a course without a grade of “W” 
being recorded. Last day to elect or revoke the audit option. Courses in half-terms have different 
deadlines as shown below. 

 
January 28 (Wed)—Writing portfolio deadline. 

 

February 27 (Fri)—Last day to apply for August 2015 graduation. 
 

March 2 (Mon)--Midpoint in semester. 
 

March 8-15 (Sun-Sun)—Spring Break, no classes. 
 

March 18 (Wed)—Grad Finale. 



March 30 – April 3 (Mon-Fri) – Advisement week Fall 2015 for currently enrolled students. 
 

March 31 (Tue)—Last day to apply for December 2015 graduation. 
 

March 31 (Tues) Last day to drop a course or withdraw without a grade of “WF” being recorded. 
Last day to declare pass/fail option. Courses in half-terms have different deadlines as shown 
below. 

 
April 6-10 (Mon-Fri) – Priority Registration Fall 2015 for currently enrolled students. 

 

April 16 (Thu)--Academic Convocation. 
 

April 27 (Mon)—Last day of classes. 
 

April 28 (Tue)—Reading Day. 
 

April 29-May 5 (Wed-Tue)—Final examinations. 
 

May 6 (Wed)—Commencement Exercises at 6 p.m. 
 

May 8 (Fri)- 1:00pm Faculty to have all spring grades entered into SSC. 
 

70 Total Class days 
28 TTH class days, 42 MWF class days 

 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
SPRING I 

 
FIRST HALF-TERM— January 12 - March 3, 2015 

 
January 14 (Wed)- Last day to register for courses in this half term. 

 

February 5 (Thurs)- Last day to receive a “W” for dropping in this half term. 
 
 
 
 
Spring II 

 
SECOND HALF TERM – March 16 - May 5, 2015 



March 20 (Fri) - Last day to register for courses in this half term. 
 

April 9 (Thur) - Last day to receive a “W” for dropping in this half term. 
 

MAYMESTER 2015 
 

May 8 (Fri) - Registration - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Maymester 2015 
 

May 11 (Mon) - MAYMESTER CLASSES BEGIN. 
 

May 11 (Mon) - Last day to register for a class and last day to drop a course or withdraw 
without any record for Maymester  Last day to elect/revoke the audit option for Maymester 
classes. 

 
May 19 (Tues) - Last day to drop a course and receive a “W” grade. Last day to elect/revoke the 
pass/fail option. 

 
May 25 (Mon) - Memorial Day - Classes will be held. 

May 28 (Thurs) - MAYMESTER CLASSES END. 

May 29 (Fri) - Maymester Final exams. 
 
 
 

 

 

NEW SESSION for 2015 – May/June 
 

May 8 (Fri) - Registration - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

May 11 (Mon) - NEW SESSION CLASSES BEGIN. 
 

May 11-13 (Mon - Wed) - Late registration and schedule adjustments - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

May 13 (Wed) - Last day to add or drop a course or withdraw without any record. Last day to 
elect/revoke the audit option for classes. 



May 26 (Tues) - Last day to drop a course or withdraw and receive a "W". Last day to 
elect/revoke the pass/fail option. 

 
June 30 (Tues) - NEW SESSION CLASSES END 

 

July 1-2 (Wed & Thurs) - New Session final exams. 
 
 
 

 

 

SUMMER I 2015 
 

During the Summer I semester, classes will meet Monday - Thursday 

May 29 (Fri) - Registration - 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

June 1 (Mon) - SUMMER I CLASSES BEGIN. 
 

June 1 - 2 (Mon & Tues) - Late registration and schedule adjustments - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

June 2 (Tue) - Last day to add or drop a course or withdraw without any record for Summer I. 
Last day to elect/revoke the audit option for Summer I classes. 

 

June 3 (Wed) - Last day to submit Writing Proficiency Portfolio. 
 

June 15 (Mon) - Last day to drop a course or withdraw and receive a "W" for Summer I. Last 
day to elect/revoke the pass/fail option for Summer I. 

 
June 30 (Tues) - SUMMER I CLASSES END. 

 

July 1-2 (Wed & Thu) - Summer I Final exams 
 
 
 

 

 

SUMMER II 2015 
 

During the Summer II semester, classes will meet Monday - Thursday 

July 2 (Thu) - Registration - 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

July 3 (Fri) - The University will be closed in observance of Independence Day 



July 4 (Sat) - Independence Day 
 

July 6 (Mon) - SUMMER II CLASSES BEGIN. 
 

July 6 & 7 (Mon & Tue) - Late registration and schedule adjustments - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

July 7 (Tue) - Last day to drop a course or withdraw without any record for Summer II. Last 
day to elect/revoke the audit option for Summer II 2014 classes. 

 
July 20 (Mon) - Last day to drop a course or withdraw and receive a "W" for Summer II. Last 
day to elect/revoke the audit option for Summer II 2014 classes. 

 
July 31 (Fri) - Last day to submit Academic Petitions for Reinstatement for the Fall 2015 semester. 

 

August 4 (Tue) - SUMMER II CLASSES END. 
 

August 5 & 6 (Wed - Thu) - Summer II Final exams 
 

August 8 (Sat) - Commencement (Columbia campus) 8:30 pm. 
 

August 10 (Mon) - All Summer II grades due by 9 a.m. 
 
 
 

 

 

ALL SUMMER 2015- A SPECIAL PART OF TERM  MAY 11-AUGUST 4 
 
 

(SEE SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES) 
 
 

May 8 (Fri) - Registration for classes in this part of term. 
 
 

May 11 (Mon) - CLASSES RUNNING ALL SUMMER BEGIN 
 
 

May 11-15 (Mon-Fri) - Last day to add or drop a course or withdraw without any record for this 

part of term. Last day to elect/revoke the audit option. 

 
June 22 (Mon) - Last day to drop a course or withdraw and receive a “W’ for this part of term. Last 

day to elect/revoke the audit option for this part of term. 

 
August 4 (Tue) - ALL SUMMER SEMESTER CLASSES END 



August 5 - 6 (Wed & Thu) - Final exams for courses in this part of term. 
 
 
August 10 (Mon) – All grades for any summer parts of term due by 9 a.m. 
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